NOME
ALESSANDRA REGINA NOVAKOSKI
ALEXANDRE CESAR COHEN SALGADO
ALVARO JOSE ARAGAO DANTAS
BRUNO LUIZ DA CRUZ
CARLOS EDOUARD BELTRAME TUMOLO
CHARLES ANDERSON RODRIGUES
CLAUDIO LUIS BARCELOS CARDOSO
DIOGENS PASTICHI DOS SANTOS ARRUDA
DIOGO PAULO SOARES DA SILVA
EDUARDO MESQUITA ROCHA DE MELO
ELAINE CRISTINA SANTOS DA SILVA
ELISSON FERREIRA RODRIGUES
EMERSON CANAVARRO DA SILVA
EURIPEDES ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
FABIO DE SOUZA GONCALVES
FELICITO COSTA CIRIMELE NIPOTE

FRANCISCO ANDERSON SILVA AMORIM SOUZA

GERALDO FERREIRA DA COSTA JUNIOR
ISRAEL FERREIRA MELGACO DA SILVA
JAIRO EDUARDO SALES DE AZEVEDO
JESRAEL DOUGLAS DA SILVA
JOCIANO MURILO TOMIO

JONAS NUNES E SOUZA

JONATHAN PINTO PEREIRA

JORGE PESSOA ROCHA FILHO

JOSE ADRIANO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE CLAYTON CAVALCANTE LIMA
JOSE LUIZ DO MONTE NETO

JOZEAN HONORATO DE JESUS

JULIO CESAR MARTINS

JULIO CEZAR SARAIVA DE MENEZES
KAIO BRENNO DE SOUZA

KELSON CHARLES BARROS SANTOS
LEANDRO ALBUQUERQUE VIEIRA DE MELO
LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA CUNHA
LEONARDO VIEIRA BARRA

LUIZ CARLOS PAIVA

MANOEL VINICIUS RIBEIRO LOPES
MATHEUS DOS SANTOS RATIER
MAURICI AMANCIO DOS SANTOS
MAURICIO MARQUES CARAM
MAYCON CESAR MARTINS

MOISES GOMES FARINHAS

PATRICIA PINTO WICKBOLDT

PAULO CESAR XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS

FILIAL
UNIDADE SP
NUCLEO CE
NUCLEO PA
UNIDADE PE
UNIDADE SP
UNIDADE DF
NUCLEO MS
UNIDADE PE
UNIDADE PE
UNIDADE SP
UNIDADE PE
NUCLEO AM
NUCLEO AM
NUCLEO MT
NUCLEO MS
UNIDADE PE
UNIDADE BA
NUCLEO CE
UNIDADE DF
UNIDADERJ
UNIDADE PR
NUCLEO SC
UNIDADE SP
UNIDADE BA
NUCLEO CE
UNIDADE BA
NUCLEO CE
UNIDADE PE
NUCLEO CE
UNIDADE MG
UNIDADE RJ
NUCLEO AM
NUCLEO CE
NUCLEO CE
NUCLEO CA
UNIDADE MG
UNIDADE MG
NUCLEO PA
NUCLEO MS
NUCLEO SA
UNIDADE SP
NUCLEO SC
UNIDADE RJ
NUCLEO SC
UNIDADE BA
UNIDADE SP

DATA DE DEMISSAO

06/06/2025
09/01/2023

Apos. por Incapacidade Permanente

14/10/2022
07/03/2023
16/07/2025

Apos. por Incapacidade Permanente

04/12/2024
10/03/2023
14/10/2022
28/08/2023
27/04/2023
16/07/2025
11/09/2023
31/10/2025
02/04/2025
07/07/2025
21/10/2024
06/05/2025
15/08/2023
13/07/2022
24/10/2024
08/08/2023
06/06/2023
01/09/2023
11/07/2023

Apos. por Incapacidade Permanente

11/07/2023
03/04/2023
05/07/2023
05/09/2023
22/06/2023
18/11/2022
18/12/2024
03/01/2026
03/10/2022
01/11/2022
13/05/2024
09/06/2025
15/08/2023
04/12/2023
24/10/2025
15/09/2022
01/09/2023
08/03/2023

Apos. por Incapacidade Permanente



PEDRO CARLOS CALIFE DA LUZ FILHO
PRISCILLA ROCHA GUIMARAES AMANTE
RICARDO HENRIQUE SILVA DOS SANTOS
RICHARDSON GOMES COSTA

ROBERTO LIMA DOS SANTOS

RODRIGO ALECSSANDER EVES SILVA
ROSANA SOARES AMORIM

TIAGO NEUTZLING WILLE

VITOR UGO SILVA DOS SANTOS

WEISS GREENHALGH BRITTO

UNIDADE RJ
UNIDADE BA
UNIDADE BA
NUCLEO CE
NUCLEORS
NUCLEO MS
NUCLEO CA
NUCLEO SC
UNIDADE SP
UNIDADE BA

Af.Previdencia
09/05/2022
11/07/2024
05/01/2024
15/08/2022
06/11/2023
12/07/2023
04/09/2023
08/08/2023
07/03/2023



